31.01.14.06
General
Special

31.01.14.07
General

31.01.14.08
General
Special

31.01.14.09
General
Special

WILLIAM DONALD SCHAEFER, Governor

Turf and Seed
Fund Appropriation
Fund Appropriation

Weed Control
Fund Appropriation

Soil Conservation
Fund Appropriation
Fund Appropriation

State Chemist
Fund Appropriation
Fund Appropriation

718,834
116,595

- 4,843,769

40,552

33,965
627,484

835,429

512,331

4,884,321

Funds are appropriated in various
units within the Department's
budget to pay for services
provided by this program.
Authorization is hereby granted
to use these receipts as special
funds for operating expenses in
this program.

SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation
Total Special Fund Appropriation
Total Federal Fund Appropriation

9,488,975
1,885,503
1,275,315

Total Appropriation

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY

32.01.01.01 General Administration
General Fund Appropriation

DEPUTY SECRETARY FOR OPERATIONS




