	WILLIAM DONALD SCHAEFER,	Governor	Ch. 10
31.01.14.06 T General F Special F	urf and Seed und Appropriation und Appropriation	718,834 116,595	835,429
31.01.14.07 W General F	eed Control		512,331
General F	oil Conservation und Appropriation und Appropriation	4,843,769 40,552	4,884,321
31.01.14.09 S General F Special F	tate Chemist und Appropriation und Appropriation	33,965 627,484	661,449
Funds are appropriated in various units within the Department's budget to pay for services provided by this program. Authorization is hereby granted to use these receipts as special funds for operating expenses in this program.			
SUMMARY			
Total Spe	eral Fund Appropriation cial Fund Appropriation eral Fund Appropriation		9,488,975 1,885,503 1,275,315
Total A	ppropriation		12,649,793
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE			
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY			
32.01.01.01 General Administration General Fund Appropriation			1,242,836

## DEPUTY SECRETARY FOR OPERATIONS